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Rim Rock Rarm

NCAA Division II Womens'
Cross Country Championship
Kansas - Monday 11/23/98

- Lawrence,

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Event 1 Women's 6,000 Meter Run D2 Women
WOMEN'S TEAM SCORES

1 Adams State

Total time: 1:51:29.890
Average: 22:17.98
2 Western State
Total time: 1:52:45.20
Average: 22:33.04
3 Shippensburg ;
Total time: 1:54:30.10
Average: 22:54.02
4 UC-Davis
Total time: 1:54:21.90
Average: 22:52.38
5 Edinboroc-PA
Total time: 1:54:27.80
Average: 22 85356
€ South Dakota
Total time: 1:56:06.70
Average: 23:13.34
7 Seattle Pacific
Total time: 1:56:48.00
Average: 23:21.60
8 Southern Indiana
Total time: 1:57:37.30
Average: 23:31.46
S Indiana (PA)
Total time: 1:58:01.20
Average: 23:36.24
10 Kennesaw St.
Total time: 1:58:06.50
Average: 23:37.30
11 Hillsdale
Total time: 1:58:31.50
Average: 23:42.30
12 WI-Parkside
Total time: 1:58:17.30
Average: 23:35.46

13 North Dakota Box 35-36
Total time: 1:58:29.20
Average: 23:41.84

14 Northern Colorado
Total time: 1:58:50.90
Average: 23:46.18
15 North Dakota St. Boxl13-
Total time: 1:58:54.80
Average: 23:46.96

79

137

138

140

214

220

252

269

271

276

280

288

290

298

10

19

14

17

21

33

28

13

34

35

11

22

15

16

36

43

29

55

23

20

37

39

|
w Nl W
It

12

23

25

15

54

42

59

71

5%

45

70

68

62

66

Ll |
(o o | Y o8

24

38

46

40

58

60

79

63

81

87

82

77

72

Page 4
5 *6 ®7 *8 *3
27 32 s3
26 30 56
44 47 74
48 80
51 83 100
86 108 113
67 88
69 104 105
85 96‘ 103
65 98 115
89 87 114
S0 107
82 109 112
78 29 110
76 93 102
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NCAA Divisicn II Womens'

Cross Country Championship
Rim Rock Rarm - Lawrence, Kansas_- Monday 11/23/98

Hy-Tek's MEET MAN
P

Event 1 Women's 6,000 Meter Run D2 Women

Results by Order of Finish - Monday 11/23/98

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME
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10
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Kimberly
Sonia
Sarah
Molly
Sarah
Donna

Bugg,
Eudy,
Parkey,
Wedel,
Shuler,
Mills,
Martinez, Araceli
McIntyre, Kerri
Michel, Jennifer
Fenske, Tina

Milam, Stephanie
Leppard, Rebekah
Budnyk, Emily
Vosper, Tina

Robles, Liz

Day, Jodi

Peterson, Laura
Perry, Amy

Liebig, Yvonne
Hnilkova, Gabriella
Walton, Kelly

Ross, Rachel

Bouren, Melissa
McKeon, Carrie
Gifford, Leah
Kelley, Ann

Walker, Amanda
Shepler, Nicole
Weaver, LeeAnn
Smith, Britta

Quinn, Najeeby
Leinfelder, Michelle
MacDonald, Renee
Bosen, Kimberly
Kl‘lapp , Laura

Walton, Lynn

Davila, Dora
Huntley, Katie
Taylor, Heather
Ruotsalainen, Pia
McQuitty, Jennifer
Neubauer, Anna
Schreibeis, Kristy
Dougherty, Annie
Simpson, Tanya

SCHOOL

Adams State

Missouri Southern

Adams State
South Dakota
UC-Davis
Cal.St.- Domingue
Cal.St.- Domingue
Indiana (PA)
Western State
South Dakota
Adams State
North Dakota Box
Shippensburg
East Stroudsburg
Western State
Western State
WI-Parkside
Edinboro-PA
UC-Davis
Edinboro-PA

West Chester
Seattle Pacific
Adams State
Edinboro-pPa
Augustana
WI-Parkside

West Georgia
Southern Indiana
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Western State
UC-Davis

Western State
Adams State
Hillsdale
Indiana (PA)
Angelo State
Minnesota-Duluth
Western State
Kennesaw St.
Adams State
Hillsdale
Northern Colorado
North Dakota St.
West Florida

z Hills
z Hills
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TIME SCORE

43.00 1
48.30

58.40 2
02.90 3
05.00 4
07.00

08.20

09.80 5
10.20 6
10.30 7
10.60 8
Ed.-2:0 ]
1140 10
13.70

21.60 11
21.80 i2
21.90 13
30.20 14
30.90 1.5
33 .00 16
36.10

38.50 17
39.40 i
39.60 19
43.80

:44 50 20
44 .60
:47.20 21
:49.60 22
$:53.10 23
:63.20 24
:57.70 25
:58.40 26
:58.50 2%
:00.30 28
:03.10 29
04.20

05.00
:05.90 30
:08.60 3L
:09.20 32
:10.70 33
:11.40 34
:12.10 35
13.50
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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

NCAA Division II Womens'

Cross Country Championship

Rim Rock Rarm - Lawrence, Kansas - Monday 11/23/98

Event 1 Women's 6,000 Meter Run D2 Women
Results by Order of Finish - Monday 11/23/98

ANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME
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145
i80
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38
180
139
55
72
210
163
80
116

Walz, Rebecca
Auwarter, Jackie
Shinskie, Amy
Crislip, Amy
Wessel, Heidi
Dunlop, Aimee
Nowak, Lisa
Paddock, Leah
Warner, Kristin
Branner, Jill
Lyons, Heather
Marchel, Katie
McElrath, Clare
Kwiatkowski, Laura
Russo, Carie
Warmbrodt, Jill
Bucholz, Jackie
Kigen, Sharon
Crowley, Karen
Lorenz, Lynann
Dockery, Laura
Bandll, Karin
Pounds, Rebecca
Decker, Jessica
Maier, Emily
McPhLee, Emily
Muffler, Linda
Woolley, Allison
Espe, Erica
Roth, Sharyl
Begay, Bettina
Meehan, Heidi
Johnson, Marni
Rosema, Andrea
Chepyator, Lindah
Antonia, Amber
Berkes, Katy
Arient, Kasia
Ng, Jennifer

SCHOOL

UC-Davis

Hillsdale

North Dakota Box 35-3§
Edinboro-pa
Cal.St-Chico

Indiana (PA)

South Dakota
WI-Parkside

Seattle Pacific
Hillsdale

WI-Parkside

Fort Lewis

North Dakota Box 35-36
North Dakota St.
Fort Lewis
Cal.St-Chico
Indiana (P2)
Hillsdale
Kennesaw St.
Northern Colorado
Edinboro-PA
Cal.St-Chico
North Dakota St.
Indiana (PA)
Southern Indiana
Southern Indiana
Cal.St-Chico
WI-Parkside

South Dakota
North Dakota Rox 35-36
Northern Colorado

Fort Lewis

North Dakota Box 35-36
South Dakota

Hillsdale

Kennesaw St.
WI-Parkside

UC-Davis

Lewis University
Seattle Pacific

Box13-1

Box13-1
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TIME SCORE
20.50 80
21.50 81
:22.00 82
23.40 83
25.70 84
$27 .00 85
30.50 86
33.00 87
34.00 88
36.40 8¢9
:38.20 90
:38.80 91
14350 92
s 77 10 93
:47.90 94
49.80 95
:53.00 S6
56.90 97
:58..30 98
259410 9%
03.50 100
05.70 101
06.60 102
13.00 103
i4.80 104
18.00 105
23.00 106
26.10 167
27.30 108
30.50 109
:44 .30 110
:44 .70 111
17.30 112
35.30 1313
:36.50 114
144 .50 115
DNF '
DNF
DNF
DNF



